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Safe passage of the train

Maintenance work on the tracks 

possible



or 

4 GWp installed

€



Revenues COGS

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

80 000 000 

60 000 000 

40 000 000 

20 000 000 

0 

Earnings

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

20 000 000 

15 000 000 

10 000 000 

5 000 000 

0 

-5 000 000 




